
2023 - 2024 Contact List

Board Members

Name Email Address Contact Number

Richie Armour
President

president@fclakecounty.com 224-456-2209

Dan Sackman
Treasurer

treasurer@fclakecounty.com 847-609-6821

Jennifer Peyrot
Club Administrator

adminclub@fclakecounty.com 847-284-0985

Rob Erickson
Boys Administrator

adminboys@fclakecounty.com 773-965-1509

Anne Sopiarz
Girls Administrator

admingirls@fclakecounty.com 630-715-5968

Amy Kane
Accounting

accounting@fclakecounty.com 815-690-8443

Coaching Staff

Name Email Address Contact Number

Jamie Martin
Technical Director

jmartin@fclakecounty.com 847-840-8429

Matt Bohmann
Director -

Academy to U12

mbohmann@fclakecounty.com 847-460-8662
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Steve Mason
Director - U13 to U19 smason@fclakecounty.com 847-970-8935

Aaron Vicario
Staff Coach

avicario@fclakecounty.com 224-600-2050

Ben Wainwright
Staff Coach

bwainwright@fclakecounty.com
224-501-5679

Carissa Nemmers
Staff Coach

cnemmers@fclakecounty.com 224-522-8309

Luis Arguello
Staff Coach

larguello@fclakecounty.com 310-248-0298

Mike Bartels
Staff Coach

mbartels@fclakecounty.com 248-321-8075

Mohammed Muneam
Staff Coach

mmumeam@fclakecounty.com 847-345-5153

Rich Armour
Staff Coach

armour2326@hotmail.com 847-975-6950

Bethany Martin
Academy Coach

bmartin@fclakecounty.com 847-502-1271

Bobby Reed
Academy Coach

breed1068@gmail.com 847-404-6977

Bryan Bappert
Academy Coach

bbappert@fclakecounty.com 847-445-5725

Cory Smith
Academy Coach

coryssmith@gmail.com

Jeff Semler
Academy Coach

semlerjeff@hotmail.com 847-528-9535
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Other

Name Email Address Contact Number

Cristina Hopkins
Assistant Referee

Assignor

assignor@fclakecounty.com 269-870-6435

2023 - 24 Team Managers

Click the above hyperlink for the full list of coaches and Team managers

mailto:assignor@fclakecounty.com
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1ttfhsmTz-x8jtEgcBdO4BWNOASCltFg-RFN7DAQNACw/edit?usp=sharing

